
Race Title: 2020-02-14 West SG
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun HCCombined
499 F02 (No Team) Mitchell Alexandra 01:13.69 00:00.00 01:13.69 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 68.53 0 68.53
314 F02 Ski Dawgs Levy Jacqueline 01:19.69 00:00.00 01:19.69 00:06.00 00:06.00 80 80 74.11 0 74.11
94 F08 Albany Zimmerman Lisa 01:29.66 00:00.00 01:29.66 00:15.97 00:00.00 60 100 69.93 0 69.93

482 F10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Berlack Cynthia 01:30.37 00:00.00 01:30.37 00:16.68 00:00.00 50 100 62.35 0 62.35
69 F08 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 01:35.48 00:00.00 01:35.48 00:21.79 00:05.82 45 80 74.47 0 74.47
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:37.39 00:00.00 01:37.39 00:23.70 00:07.73 40 60 75.96 0 75.96

68 F10 Ramapo Sanderson Karen 01:45.45 00:00.00 01:45.45 00:31.76 00:15.08 36 80 72.76 0 72.76
77 F08 (No Team) Moller Jane DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun HCCombined
491 M02 New England Masters - The Sise Cup O'Brien Kevin 01:10.76 00:00.00 01:10.76 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 70.05 0 70.05
477 M09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup George Mark 01:12.65 00:00.00 01:12.65 00:01.89 00:00.00 80 100 64.65 0 64.65
498 M07 (No Team) Sarkis Greg 01:13.75 00:00.00 01:13.75 00:02.99 00:00.00 60 100 68.21 0 68.21
474 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Plancher Brian 01:13.94 00:00.00 01:13.94 00:03.18 00:00.00 50 100 73.94 0 73.94
475 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Wilson Brandon 01:14.12 00:00.00 01:14.12 00:03.36 00:00.18 45 80 74.12 0 74.12
553 M07 (No Team) Rogers Mike 01:14.39 00:00.00 01:14.39 00:03.63 00:00.64 40 80 68.81 0 68.81
102 M03 (No Team) Carpenter Zachary 01:15.25 00:00.00 01:15.25 00:04.49 00:00.00 36 100 73.74 0 73.74
483 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Carpenter Douglas 01:16.26 00:00.00 01:16.26 00:05.50 00:02.51 32 60 70.54 0 70.54
63 M05 Ski Dawgs Brodie Peter 01:16.62 00:00.00 01:16.62 00:05.86 00:00.00 29 100 73.17 0 73.17

479 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Maynard Dale 01:16.98 00:00.00 01:16.98 00:06.22 00:00.00 26 100 70.05 0 70.05
496 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Sparkowski Edward 01:17.60 00:00.00 01:17.60 00:06.84 00:00.62 24 80 70.61 0 70.61
493 M09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Steele Ben 01:18.07 00:00.00 01:18.07 00:07.31 00:05.42 22 80 69.48 0 69.48
73 M04 The Mongrels Cobb Jonathan 01:18.29 00:00.00 01:18.29 00:07.53 00:00.00 20 100 0 0 0
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:18.44 00:00.00 01:18.44 00:07.68 00:04.69 18 50 72.55 0 72.55

490 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Cutting Eric 01:18.69 00:00.00 01:18.69 00:07.93 00:00.00 16 100 67.87 0 67.87
487 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Strang David 01:18.84 00:00.00 01:18.84 00:08.08 00:01.86 15 60 71.74 0 71.74
551 M09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Truckenbrod Hans 01:20.57 00:00.00 01:20.57 00:09.81 00:07.92 14 60 71.7 0 71.7
62 M08 (No Team) Kobziar Yuri 01:20.69 00:00.00 01:20.69 00:09.93 00:03.71 13 50 73.42 0 73.42

500 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Gladstone Jason 01:21.32 00:00.00 01:21.32 00:10.56 00:07.57 12 45 75.22 0 75.22
494 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Mann Tom 01:21.62 00:00.00 01:21.62 00:10.86 00:04.64 11 45 74.27 0 74.27
492 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup McCollom William 01:22.05 00:00.00 01:22.05 00:11.29 00:03.36 10 80 70.76 0 70.76
84 M08 (No Team) Van Zoeren Tad 01:22.74 00:00.00 01:22.74 00:11.98 00:05.76 9 40 75.29 0 75.29
14 M03 Albany Ballantine Ryan 01:22.93 00:00.00 01:22.93 00:12.17 00:07.68 8 80 81.27 0 81.27
88 M02 Albany Scuderi Daniel 01:23.90 00:00.00 01:23.90 00:13.14 00:13.14 7 80 83.06 0 83.06

486 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Thorndike Charles 01:24.27 00:00.00 01:24.27 00:13.51 00:05.58 6 60 72.68 0 72.68
29 M06 Mack Ski Club Herr Benjamin 01:24.49 00:00.00 01:24.49 00:13.73 00:00.00 5 100 79.42 0 79.42
52 M08 Parker Peter 01:25.97 00:00.00 01:25.97 00:15.21 00:08.99 4 36 78.23 0 78.23
28 M09 Ski Dawgs Wise David 01:26.86 00:00.00 01:26.86 00:16.10 00:14.21 3 50 77.3 0 77.3

484 M07 (No Team) Main Eric 01:27.25 00:00.00 01:27.25 00:16.49 00:13.50 2 40 80.7 0 80.7
333 M03 (No Team) Maloney James 01:29.08 00:00.00 01:29.08 00:18.32 00:13.83 1 60 87.29 0 87.29
39 M09 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:33.80 00:00.00 01:33.80 00:23.04 00:21.15 0 45 83.48 0 83.48
C3 MU14 (No Team) Cobb Benjamin 01:39.98 00:00.00 01:39.98 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 87.98 0 87.98
485 M11 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Bouscaren Anthony 01:41.29 00:00.00 01:41.29 00:30.53 00:00.00 0 100 84.07 0 84.07
481 M11 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Lahaise Tom 01:42.57 00:00.00 01:42.57 00:31.81 00:01.28 0 80 85.13 0 85.13
45 M11 Wepplo Peter DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

552 M11 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Marysko Paul DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
556 M10 (No Team) Beautyman Michael DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
60 M09 Ski Dawgs Ziegenfelder Dale DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
44 M09 (No Team) Roccapriore James DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
57 M08 (No Team) Abrams Matthew DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

476 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup McMahon Gerald DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
35 M08 Mack Ski Club Allison Rob DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0

497 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Baker Marcus DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
495 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Iovino Christopher DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
79 M07 (No Team) Albero Kevin DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

555 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Westcott Jason DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
478 M04 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Heikkinen David DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
71 M03 Mack Ski Club Diehl Jonathan DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
16 M02 Rutgers Kerth Andrew DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

480 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Jones Mitchell DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
117 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Vitiello Eric DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
488 M01 (No Team) D'Iorio Marcus DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
554 M01 (No Team) Beland Jason DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun HCCombined
499 F02 (No Team) Mitchell Alexandra 01:13.69 00:00.00 01:13.69 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 68.53 0 68.53
314 F02 Ski Dawgs Levy Jacqueline 01:19.69 00:00.00 01:19.69 00:06.00 00:06.00 80 80 74.11 0 74.11
94 F08 Albany Zimmerman Lisa 01:29.66 00:00.00 01:29.66 00:15.97 00:00.00 60 100 69.93 0 69.93
69 F08 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 01:35.48 00:00.00 01:35.48 00:21.79 00:05.82 45 80 74.47 0 74.47
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:37.39 00:00.00 01:37.39 00:23.70 00:07.73 40 60 75.96 0 75.96

77 F08 (No Team) Moller Jane DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
482 F10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Berlack Cynthia 01:30.37 00:00.00 01:30.37 00:16.68 00:00.00 50 100 62.35 0 62.35
68 F10 Ramapo Sanderson Karen 01:45.45 00:00.00 01:45.45 00:31.76 00:15.08 36 80 72.76 0 72.76

474 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Plancher Brian 01:13.94 00:00.00 01:13.94 00:03.18 00:00.00 50 100 73.94 0 73.94
475 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Wilson Brandon 01:14.12 00:00.00 01:14.12 00:03.36 00:00.18 45 80 74.12 0 74.12
480 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Jones Mitchell DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
117 M01 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Vitiello Eric DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
488 M01 (No Team) D'Iorio Marcus DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
554 M01 (No Team) Beland Jason DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
491 M02 New England Masters - The Sise Cup O'Brien Kevin 01:10.76 00:00.00 01:10.76 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 70.05 0 70.05
88 M02 Albany Scuderi Daniel 01:23.90 00:00.00 01:23.90 00:13.14 00:13.14 7 80 83.06 0 83.06
16 M02 Rutgers Kerth Andrew DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

102 M03 (No Team) Carpenter Zachary 01:15.25 00:00.00 01:15.25 00:04.49 00:00.00 36 100 73.74 0 73.74
14 M03 Albany Ballantine Ryan 01:22.93 00:00.00 01:22.93 00:12.17 00:07.68 8 80 81.27 0 81.27

333 M03 (No Team) Maloney James 01:29.08 00:00.00 01:29.08 00:18.32 00:13.83 1 60 87.29 0 87.29
71 M03 Mack Ski Club Diehl Jonathan DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
73 M04 The Mongrels Cobb Jonathan 01:18.29 00:00.00 01:18.29 00:07.53 00:00.00 20 100 0 0 0

478 M04 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Heikkinen David DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
63 M05 Ski Dawgs Brodie Peter 01:16.62 00:00.00 01:16.62 00:05.86 00:00.00 29 100 73.17 0 73.17
29 M06 Mack Ski Club Herr Benjamin 01:24.49 00:00.00 01:24.49 00:13.73 00:00.00 5 100 79.42 0 79.42

498 M07 (No Team) Sarkis Greg 01:13.75 00:00.00 01:13.75 00:02.99 00:00.00 60 100 68.21 0 68.21
553 M07 (No Team) Rogers Mike 01:14.39 00:00.00 01:14.39 00:03.63 00:00.64 40 80 68.81 0 68.81
483 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Carpenter Douglas 01:16.26 00:00.00 01:16.26 00:05.50 00:02.51 32 60 70.54 0 70.54
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:18.44 00:00.00 01:18.44 00:07.68 00:04.69 18 50 72.55 0 72.55

500 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Gladstone Jason 01:21.32 00:00.00 01:21.32 00:10.56 00:07.57 12 45 75.22 0 75.22
484 M07 (No Team) Main Eric 01:27.25 00:00.00 01:27.25 00:16.49 00:13.50 2 40 80.7 0 80.7
495 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Iovino Christopher DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
79 M07 (No Team) Albero Kevin DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

555 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Westcott Jason DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
479 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Maynard Dale 01:16.98 00:00.00 01:16.98 00:06.22 00:00.00 26 100 70.05 0 70.05
496 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Sparkowski Edward 01:17.60 00:00.00 01:17.60 00:06.84 00:00.62 24 80 70.61 0 70.61
487 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Strang David 01:18.84 00:00.00 01:18.84 00:08.08 00:01.86 15 60 71.74 0 71.74
62 M08 (No Team) Kobziar Yuri 01:20.69 00:00.00 01:20.69 00:09.93 00:03.71 13 50 73.42 0 73.42

494 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Mann Tom 01:21.62 00:00.00 01:21.62 00:10.86 00:04.64 11 45 74.27 0 74.27
84 M08 (No Team) Van Zoeren Tad 01:22.74 00:00.00 01:22.74 00:11.98 00:05.76 9 40 75.29 0 75.29
52 M08 Parker Peter 01:25.97 00:00.00 01:25.97 00:15.21 00:08.99 4 36 78.23 0 78.23
57 M08 (No Team) Abrams Matthew DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

476 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup McMahon Gerald DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
35 M08 Mack Ski Club Allison Rob DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0

497 M08 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Baker Marcus DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
477 M09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup George Mark 01:12.65 00:00.00 01:12.65 00:01.89 00:00.00 80 100 64.65 0 64.65
493 M09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Steele Ben 01:18.07 00:00.00 01:18.07 00:07.31 00:05.42 22 80 69.48 0 69.48
551 M09 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Truckenbrod Hans 01:20.57 00:00.00 01:20.57 00:09.81 00:07.92 14 60 71.7 0 71.7
28 M09 Ski Dawgs Wise David 01:26.86 00:00.00 01:26.86 00:16.10 00:14.21 3 50 77.3 0 77.3
39 M09 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:33.80 00:00.00 01:33.80 00:23.04 00:21.15 0 45 83.48 0 83.48
60 M09 Ski Dawgs Ziegenfelder Dale DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
44 M09 (No Team) Roccapriore James DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

490 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Cutting Eric 01:18.69 00:00.00 01:18.69 00:07.93 00:00.00 16 100 67.87 0 67.87
492 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup McCollom William 01:22.05 00:00.00 01:22.05 00:11.29 00:03.36 10 80 70.76 0 70.76
486 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Thorndike Charles 01:24.27 00:00.00 01:24.27 00:13.51 00:05.58 6 60 72.68 0 72.68
556 M10 (No Team) Beautyman Michael DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
485 M11 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Bouscaren Anthony 01:41.29 00:00.00 01:41.29 00:30.53 00:00.00 0 100 84.07 0 84.07
481 M11 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Lahaise Tom 01:42.57 00:00.00 01:42.57 00:31.81 00:01.28 0 80 85.13 0 85.13
45 M11 Wepplo Peter DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0

552 M11 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Marysko Paul DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
C3 MU14 (No Team) Cobb Benjamin 01:39.98 00:00.00 01:39.98 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 87.98 0 87.98
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